
PRIYANKA THAKUR

CONTACT

 thakurpriyanka544@gmail.com

 +917060590366

 thakurpriyanka544@gmail.com

PERSONAL DETAIL

Date of Birth : 29/10/1992

Marital Status : single

Nationality : Indian

SKILL

Counselling,

Interpersonal skills

Communication Skils

Behavior Therapy,

Cognitive Behavior Therapy

Rebt

Dbt

OBJECTIVE

To work with your deemed organization to uplift society by working on its mental
health by providing counselling services to the needy.

EXPERIENCE

1/08/2023 - 31/10/2024 Rudraksh Rehabilitation Centre
Psychologist

21/12/2023 - 14/04/2024 Deva Foundation
Clinical Psychologist

05/06/2024 - 31/10/2024 Mom's Belief
Clinical Psychologist

02/11/2024 - 00/00/0000 Iews & Sarvodya Kanya Vidyalya
Clinical Psychologist
Still working

EDUCATION

2008 Icse
10 th
71.3

2013 Nios
12 th
50

2017 Hemwati Nandan Bahuguna Harhwal University
B. A
51

2019 Hemwati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University
M. A
6.29

2022 Hnngmu
Mphil Rehabilitation Psychology
65.5


