PRIYANKA THAKUR

CONTACT

@ thakurpriyanka544@gmail.com

\$+917060590366

• thakurpriyanka544@gmail.com

PERSONAL DETAIL

Date of Birth : 29/10/1992 Marital Status : single Nationality : Indian

SKILL

Counselling, Interpersonal skills Communication Skils Behavior Therapy, Cognitive Behavior Therapy Rebt Dbt

OBJECTIVE

To work with your deemed organization to uplift society by working on its mental health by providing counselling services to the needy.

EXPERIENCE

1/08/2023 - 31/10/2024	Rudraksh Rehabilitation Centre Psychologist
21/12/2023 - 14/04/2024	Deva Foundation Clinical Psychologist
05/06/2024 - 31/10/2024	Mom's Belief Clinical Psychologist
02/11/2024 - 00/00/0000	lews & Sarvodya Kanya Vidyalya Clinical Psychologist Still working

EDUCATION

2008	Icse 10 th 71.3
2013	Nios 12 th 50
2017	Hemwati Nandan Bahuguna Harhwal University B. A 51
2019	Hemwati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University M. A 6.29
2022	Hnngmu Mphil Rehabilitation Psychology 65.5

